2019 Annual Benefit Call for Artwork Artwork Submission Form

Deadline to Apply: Sunday, July 14, 2019

The Annual Benefit is our largest fundraiser of the year, and last year raised over \$30,000 to be invested in our studio and programs. Each year, the event's art auction draws upwards of 150 collectors, curators and arts professionals to support Spudnik, bid on art, and discover emerging artists. Past benefit attendees include curators from the MCA, DePaul Art Museum, AIC, Hyde Park Art Center, as well as dozens of gallerists and private collectors.

Building on the success of last year, the auction will once again feature a juried selection of artwork by our members. Esteemed writer, curator and Editor-in-Chief of THE SEEN, Stephanie Cristello, will curate this year's member section. Each member featured in the auction will have their work framed and receive complimentary admission to the benefit.

This is an exciting and wonderful opportunity for our members to have their work reviewed by an established writer and curator and reach new audiences, as well as a way to support your studio. 100% of the sales from the Benefit Auction will support Spudnik Press Cooperative.

To Participate:

- Drop off up to 3 pieces of artwork by Sunday, July 14, 2019.
- Prior to dropping off your work, fill out and attach an artwork form (below) to each piece.
- Stephanie Cristello will review all artwork for inclusion in the Annual Benefit auction.
- Members will be notified of acceptance by Friday, August 2, 2019.
- Save the date for the October 19th Annual Benefit! Artists selected to be featured in the auction will receive one complimentary ticket and access to discounted tickets for their guests.

Requirements:

- Participating artists must be current Spudnik Press members.
- There is no participation or entry fee.
- Participants may submit up to 3 artworks.
- Artwork dimensions must not exceed 22 × 30 inches.
- Recent artwork is preferred.

Deadline to Apply and Receive Artwork: July 14, 2019

Notification of Acceptance: August 2, 2019

Annual Benefit Saturday, October 19, 2019

DROP OFF SCHEDULE Participants may submit artwork during normal business hours, Open Studio, or by appointment.

Business Hours: Tuesday – Friday, 12 - 5 pm

Open Studio Hours: Mondays and Thursdays, 6 - 10 pm, Fridays and Saturdays, 1 - 5 pm

Questions? Email spudnikpress.org

Spudnik Press Cooperative ARTWORK SUBMISSION FORM	
Occasion for Drop-Off: 2019 Annual Benefit	
Item # Date:	Item #
Artist Name:	Artist Initials
Email Address:	PLEASE FILL OUT BOTH SIDES OF THE
Phone Number:	TICKET AND ATTACH TO THE ARTWORK.
Artwork Title:	PLEASE NOTIFY
Medium:	SPUDNIK STAFF OF DROP-OFF.
Dimensions:	
Orientation (circle one): Horizontal Vertical	
Edition Size:	
Sale Price: \$	
Spudnik Press Cooperative ARTWORK SUBMISSION FORM Occasion for Drop-Off: 2019 Annual Benefit Item # Date: Artist Name:	Item # Artist Initials
Email Address:	PLEASE FILL OUT BOTH SIDES OF THE
Phone Number:	TICKET AND ATTACH TO THE ARTWORK.
Artwork Title:	PLEASE NOTIFY
Medium:	SPUDNIK STAFF OF DROP-OFF.
Dimensions:	
Orientation (circle one): Horizontal Vertical	
Edition Size:	
Sale Price: \$	

Spudnik Press Cooperative ARTWORK SUBMISSION FORM	
Occasion for Drop-Off: 2019 Annual Benefit	
Item # Date:	Item #
Artist Name:	Artist Initials
Email Address:	PLEASE FILL OUT
	BOTH SIDES OF THE
Phone Number:	TICKET AND ATTACH
	TO THE ARTWORK.
Artwork Title:	
	PLEASE NOTIFY
Medium:	SPUDNIK STAFF OF
	DROP-OFF.
Dimensions:	
Orientation (circle one): Horizontal Vertical	
Edition Size:	
Sale Price: \$	